
HEICO-TEC® 膨胀螺栓 EXPANSION BOLT

报价信息
Information on the quotation

报价截止日期
Quotation requested by:

应用描述
Application description:

膨胀螺栓类型 Expansion bolt type:

安装情况 Installation situation:

运行模式 Type of movement:

公司名称
Company:
地址
Address:

国别
Country:

旋转
Rotating

横向安装
Horizontal installation

1型膨胀螺栓 / 无螺纹
Expansion bolt type 1 / threadless bores

线性
Linear

纵向安装
Vertical installation

2型膨胀螺栓 / 盲孔
Expansion bolt type 2 / blind bores

静止
Static

架空安装
Overhead installation

3型膨胀螺栓 / 通孔
Expansion bolt type 3 / through bores

联系人姓名
Contact person:
部门
Department:
邮箱
E-Mail:
联系电话
Phone:
最晚交期
Delivery until:

询盘编号
Enquiry number:

日期
Date:

客户编号
Customer number:

海阔紧固技术（江苏）有限公司
苏州工业园区唯新路60号 
启迪时尚科技城四幢一楼

iinfo@heico-group.cn 
www.heico-group.com

Tel.: +86 512 62921880 

操作空间 Operability from:

其他要求 Additional requirements:

单侧
1 Side

附加防松保护
Additional protection against 
automatic loosening

双侧
2 Sides

提高防腐保护要求
Increased requirement for corrosion protection

请为每个应用或每个尺寸填写一张单独的数据表。对于其他安装情况或不同的几何形状，请随询盘表附上相应的简图或详图。
孔的公差需要一张单独的尺寸表。如孔超出公差，建议一起加工成同样尺寸，那么孔在整个长度范围内的公差为H8以内。
Please use a separate data sheet for each application or for different main dimensions. For other installation situations or deviating geometries, 
please enclose a corresponding sketch or drawing section with your enquiry form. 
A separate dimension sheet applies to the bore tolerances. If the holes are outside the tolerance, it is recommended that they are drilled out  
together to a standardised dimension, which is then within the H8 tolerance over the entire length of the hole. 

请将填写完整的询盘表和您的简图或技术图纸发给info@heico-group.cn。
HEICO高素质的销售团队将立即联系您，向您提供具有吸引力的方案。
Please send the completed enquiry form with your sketches or technical drawings to info@heico-group.cn. 
Our qualified HEICO sales team will contact you promptly and send you an attractive offer.



膨胀螺栓详情 Details of the expansion bolt

孔径 Hole-Ø [mm] db

节径 Pitch-Ø [mm] TK

数量 Numbers z

膨胀螺栓详情 Details of the expansion bolt

宽 Width [mm] T1

外径 Outer-Ø [mm] F1

内径 Inner-Ø [mm] D1

圆角 Radius [mm] R1

材质 Material 

强度 Strength [MPa]

后侧法兰 Flange on rear

宽 Width [mm] T2

外径 Outer-Ø [mm] F2

内径 Inner-Ø [mm] D2

圆角 Radius [mm] R2

材质 Material 

强度 Strength [MPa]

旋转运动 Rotating movement

法兰功率 Flange power

转速 Rotation speed [min-1]

扭矩 Torque [Nm]

弯矩 Bending torque [Nm]

纵向拉力
Longitudinal tensile force [kN]

静止和线性运动 Static and linear movement

剪力（横向）
Shear force (across) [kN]

驱动力（纵向）
Tractive force (lengthwise) [kN]

HEICO-TEC® 膨胀螺栓 EXPANSION BOLT

1型膨胀螺栓 / 无螺纹
Expansion bolt type 1 / threadless bores

技术数据
Technical data:

海阔紧固技术（江苏）有限公司
苏州工业园区唯新路60号 
启迪时尚科技城四幢一楼

info@heico-group.cn 
www.heico-group.com

Tel.: +86 512 62921880

2型膨胀螺栓 / 盲孔
Expansion bolt type 2 / blind bores

3型膨胀螺栓 / 通孔
Expansion bolt type 3 / through bores
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